
Year 7 Boys
Name/Event District

100m
Isaac Marchant Potts Bexley

Desire Ayinla Dartford & Gravesend
Chimdum Nnaji Dartford & Gravesend
Josh Okoroafor Dartford & Gravesend
Jayden Olanpejo Dartford & Gravesend

Emmanuel O. Ladapo Medway
Mikel Sage Medway

Pierre Esprit-Tabiowo Sevenoaks

Severiano Arana-Morton Shepway

Tonte Membere South East Kent
Thaddeus Shoyele South East Kent

Frankie Richards Thanet

Nate Harper Tunbridge Wells
Freddie Keem Tunbridge Wells
Albie Miles Tunbridge Wells
Charlie Moffatt Tunbridge Wells

Jonathan Ebohon West Kent
Rohan Thomas West Kent

800m
Jenson Bissonnette Ashford
Noah Dickens Ashford

Noah Collins Bexley
Zachary Griffiths Bexley
Rowan McTeer Bexley

Archie Bull Dartford & Gravesend
Matteo Cinesi Dartford & Gravesend
Oscar Moore Dartford & Gravesend
Abdul Mustapha Dartford & Gravesend
Callum Pattyson Dartford & Gravesend
Rehan Rana Dartford & Gravesend
Aabis Salman Dartford & Gravesend
Braeden Tipple Dartford & Gravesend

Jack Langford Medway
Ethan Lyons Medway
Mason Ryder Medway
Mikel Sage Medway

Jacob Gillett Shepway

Hugo Cole South East Kent

Bobby Dark St. Augustine & Canterbury



Year 7 Boys
800m cont.
Noah Gear Swale

Thomas Owen Thanet

Raffy Coleman Tonbridge
Joe Gilroy Tonbridge
Thomas Lang Tonbridge
Max Magee Tonbridge
Henry Mcclements Tonbridge

Eddie Bradford Tunbridge Wells
Benjy Siddorns Tunbridge Wells
Ollie Siddorns Tunbridge Wells
Hudson Steward Tunbridge Wells
Ned Taylor Tunbridge Wells

Zachary Evans West Kent

Long Jump
Rowan McTeer Bexley

Desire Ayinla Dartford & Gravesend
Chimdum Nnaji Dartford & Gravesend
Jayden Olanpejo Dartford & Gravesend

Pierre Esprit-Tabiowo Sevenoaks

Severiano Arana-Morton Shepway

Ellis Little Thanet
Frankie Richards Thanet

Joe Gilroy Tonbridge
Max Magee Tonbridge

Freddie Keem Tunbridge Wells

Shot
Matthew Tomsett Ashford

Oscar Curtis Dartford & Gravesend
Kevin Niculicea Dartford & Gravesend
Oliver Press Dartford & Gravesend

Milo Northfield South East Kent

Otto Bates Tonbridge
Kaiser Ebrahim Tonbridge
Riley Rogers Tonbridge



Year 7 Boys

Javelin
Dexter Carter Ashford
Matthew Tomsett Ashford

Oscar Curtis Dartford & Gravesend
Ben Fisher Dartford & Gravesend
Aayansh Menon Dartford & Gravesend
Oliver Press Dartford & Gravesend
Aabis Salman Dartford & Gravesend

Emmanuel O. Ladapo Medway

Mylo Taylor Shepway

Ellis Little Thanet

Thomas Lang Tonbridge
Finlay Maclean Tonbridge
Henry Mcclements Tonbridge
Riley Rogers Tonbridge

Ralph Cooper Tunbridge Wells
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